
Third Grade Teachers Contact Info:

Jessica Burnette (Math/Sci)  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda (ELA/SS)  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood (Math/Sci)  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes (Read 180/SS)  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell (ELA/SS)  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Deidre Robinson (Math/Sci)  drobinson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson (Math/Sci)  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Erin Patterson (ELA/SS)  epatterson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Monday, August 22

What’s on the Menu?

Monday-

Chicken Nuggets or Country Steak

Tuesday-

Beef Taco or BBQ Sandwich

Wednesday-

Popcorn Chicken or Teriyaki Beef Strips

Thursday-

Pizza or Stromboli

Friday-

Hamburger/Cheeseburger or Corn Dog

Content Connections

Math & Science: Students will be learn how to round whole numbers.  Students will describe 
and compare properties of matter.

ELA & Social Studies: Students will work in a group and read independently.  Students will view 
Detective Bonz to build background knowledge of South Carolina’s history.  

In Read 180, students will learn routines and procedures and will participate in various community 
building activities.  

What should be in my 

child’s book bag?

• Math & Science binder with 

tabs labeled as: Math 4 Today, 

Core Bites, Monday math, 

Math, & Science

• ELA/SS binder with tabs 

labeled as: SS, Reading, 

Writing, Everyday Edits

• Reading Response Journal 

(composition nb)

• Folder for sending and 

receiving “school mail”

• Agenda 

• Pencil Pouch w/ supplies

Superstars
Beginning September 5, 
Superstars will be 
announced each Friday 
on the News Show.  
Homeroom superstars 
(for the previous week) 
will be posted here.  

Upcoming Events:

8/29-912  PTO Fundraiser

9/2  Back to School Bash

9/5  Labor Day  


